Richmond Park Golf Club

MW Club Championship/Hcap Trophy R2

Printed: 29 August 2024

Competition Result
Competition played on 28 August 2024 at Richmond Park (Duke's WHS Counting).

Selected Round Results - Gross Scores
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o S N S v AW N~

~ O~
AN

11
12
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Naveed Manazir
Angus Robertson
George Taylor
Gina Jillett
Michael Hayden
Raymond Esin
Mike Assender
Sheena Harrington
Justin Wildman
Kenny Du

Chris Peters

Toby Hunt

James Shine
Henry Lindesay-Bethune
Rob Wilhelmsson
Bill Norman

Richard Young
Stephen Haworth
Dave Cato

Colin Price

Alison Chadwick
Tom Simpkins
Susan Smith

James Deissler
Peter Fisher

Brian Ransom
Charles Haines

Tom Rose

Alex Braun

Cheryl Woodhouse
Avdokia (Avi) Murphy
Gerrard Quinn

José Manuel Gomez
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Division 1
(Handicap Indexes up to 16.4)
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No Return
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No Return
Division 2

(Handicap Indexes 16.5 to 54.0)
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Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes
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Competition Report (Gross Result) - MW Club Championship/Hcap Trophy R2 - 28 August 2024

29 Niamh Grace

30 Mike Jones

31 Graham Cull

32 Richard Marriott

33 Pralab Barua

34  Bella Mahale
Peter D Harrington
Teddy Holt

- Jeremy Prescot
Richard Hodgkinson
Paddy Stone
lan Burgess
Leigh Drake

Number of Cards Processed = 46

Ties:

110
111
111
112
115
127
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return

Last Nine Holes

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),

the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.
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